Flangeovergang stal 8" x 200
mm firkantet flange x stuksvejs
sort (0200593)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Tilslutning

Tykkelse

Huller

Storrelse

Udlgb dimension flange

sort

stal

firkantet flange x stuksvejs

8 mm

4

8" x 200 mm

228x228

DIMENSIONER

G-2

Hulafstand

T

Lb

@Di-1

G-1

Lb-2

180

180 x 180 mm

8 mm

228 mm

200 mm

13 mm

180 mm

180 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



NI

- <
/@) T @ | = -~ 9

| / \\\

— 2y

x ) 8 © 2

\\\ /’J

‘ \\\\ —— N . ——

-~ ) j==|
LD G
N / v

| G-1 |

Lb-1

Genereretden: 30-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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